
Judge's Signatures

2017 Region 3 Level 7 Regionals
Meet Results
Apr 13-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2017 10:35:59 AM

Women / 7 / A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Davis127
Hopes And Dreams

9.800 9.500 9.6759.600 38.575
1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Ellery Rodriguez333
J & R

9.300 9.700 9.4259.475 37.900
14T 1 6 12T 2 

2 

Ashlyn Weybrew352
Kansas Gymnastics

9.650 9.125 9.5759.375 37.725
3 10 7T 3 3 

3 

Addie Schneider372
McCrackens

9.575 9.100 9.4759.500 37.650
5 11T 4T 8T 4 

4 

Tallulah Rushton450
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.400 9.500 9.5009.125 37.525
10T 5T 13 4T 5 

5 

Riley Oesch299
Gold Cup

9.450 9.675 9.4758.900 37.500
8T 2 15T 9T 6 

6 

Megan Arch412
Richardson Gymnastic

9.300 8.925 9.5009.675 37.400
15T 15 1 5T 7 

7 

Ella Sharpe351
Kansas Gymnastics

9.475 9.050 9.4509.300 37.275
7 13T 10T 10T 8 

8 

Jade Gonzales403
PGA-NM

9.325 9.100 9.2509.550 37.225
13 12T 3 16 9 

9 

Avery O'Hara556
Chameleon Gymnastics

9.175 9.600 8.8509.375 37.000
16T 3 8T 18T 10T

10T

Macy Brown371
Mazeika's Elite

9.450 9.175 9.5008.875 37.000
9T 7T 17 6T 11T

11T

Brooklynn Einck375
McCrackens

9.175 9.175 9.6008.925 36.875
17T 8T 14 2 12 

12 

Audrey Biggerstaff577
MGTC

9.400 9.150 9.3008.900 36.750
11T 9 16T 15 13 

13 

Ashlin Beckert298
Gold Cup

9.175 8.750 9.4509.350 36.725
18T 17 9 11T 14 

14 

Makayla Schaelchlin309
Gionastics

9.600 8.875 8.6759.500 36.650
4 16 5T 20 15 

15 

Sara Dessart594
Stars Gymnastics CO

9.500 9.050 9.5008.450 36.500
6 14T 18 7T 16 

16 

Tierra Keaton419
Ruidoso

9.400 8.300 9.2009.300 36.200
12T 18 11T 17 17 

17 

Sarah Tallerico211
Axis Gymnastics

9.075 9.300 9.4257.850 35.650
19 6 20 13T 18 

18 

Natalie Donahue414
Rowland Ballard

9.700 6.900 9.4259.275 35.300
2 20 12 14T 19 

19 

Katelyn Sandusky232
Cheyenne P&R

8.400 7.050 8.8508.250 32.550
20 19 19 19T 20 

20 
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